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Service Enhancement from Mondays to Fridays

KRB 1E EfF (GEMERE)

BE AR
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Shui Chuen O to Wan Chai (Hennessy Road)
Route

Admiralty Station (East) to Yu Chui Court

Effective Date | 23 Septmber 2019
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From Shui Chuen O From Admiralty Station (East)
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Timetable

Mondays to Fridays

7:10AM
7:19AM
7:23AM
7:29AM
7:35AM
[:42AM

7:49AM
7:56AM
8:03AM
8:10AM
8:20AM

5:47PM
5:55PM
6:03PM
6:11PM
6:19PM
6:27PM
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(Except Public Holidays)
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Service Enhancement
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Route Admiralty Station (East) to Mei Tin Estate

Effective Date

23 September 2019

E S ES
Timetable
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From Admiralty Station (East)
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Mondays to Fridays

5:42PM
5:52PM
6:02PM
6:12PM
6:22PM
6:32PM
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(Except Public Holidays)
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Service Enhancement
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Route Tin Sam Village to Wan Chai (Hennessy Road)

Effective Date

23 September 2019
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Timetable
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From Tin Sam Village
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Mondays to Fridays

7 18AM (:52AM
(:26AM 7:58AM
7:33AM 8:05AM
7:40AM 8:12AM
/:46AM 8:20AM
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(Except Public Holidays)
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