

982x

## 平日星期一至五加強服務

**Service Enhancement from Mondays to Fridays** 

路線	水泉澳 往 灣仔 (菲林明道)	
	金鐘 (東) 站 往 愉翠苑	
生效日期	2019年9月23日	
Route	Shui Chuen O to Wan Chai (Hennessy Road)	
	Admiralty Station (East) to Yu Chui Court	
Effective Date	23 Septmber 2019	

	水泉澳 開 From Shui Chuen O		金鐘(東)站開 From Admiralty Station (East)	
	7:10AM	7:49AM	5:47PM	
時間表	7:19AM	7:56AM	5:55PM	
Timetable	7:23AM	8:03AM	6:03PM	
	7:29AM	8:10AM	6:11PM	
	7:35AM	8:20AM	6:19PM	
	7:42AM		6:27PM	
	(公眾假期除外)			
		(Except Public	c Holidays)	



985

## 加強服務

**Service Enhancement** 

路線	金鐘(東)站 往 美田邨		
生效日期	2019年9月23日		
Route	Admiralty Station (East) to Mei Tin Estate		
Effective Date	23 September 2019		
時間表 Timetable	金鐘(東)站開 From Admiralty Station (East)  星期一至五 Mondays to Fridays  5:42PM 5:52PM 6:02PM 6:12PM 6:22PM 6:32PM (公眾假期除外) (Except Public Holidays)		



## 985<sub>B</sub>

## 加強服務

**Service Enhancement** 

路線	田心村 往 灣仔(軒尼詩道)		
生效日期	2019年9月23日		
Route	Tin Sam Village to Wan Chai (Hennessy Road)		
Effective Date	23 September 2019		
時間表 Timetable	田心村開 From Tin Sam Village		
	<u>星期一至五</u> <u>Mondays to Fridays</u>		
	7:18AM	7:52AM	
	7:26AM	7:58AM	
	7:33AM	8:05AM	
	7:40AM	8:12AM	
	7:46AM	8:20AM	
	(公眾假期除外) (Except Public Holidays)		
	(=//opt   dollo   lolladyo)		